
HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
RJB 12
RJB 13
RJB 14
RJB 15
RJB 16
RJB 17
RJB 18
RJB 19
RJB 20
RJB 21
RJB 22
RJB 23
RJB 24
RJB 25
RJB 26
RJB 27
RJB 28
RJB 29
RJB 30
SBN 1
SBN 2
SBN 3
SBN 4
SBN 5
SBN 6
SBN 7
SBN 8
SBN 9
SBN 10
SBN 11
SBN 12

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Rajab - Sha'ban 1447

JANUARY 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

1/1/2026

1/2/2026

1/3/2026

1/4/2026

1/5/2026

1/6/2026

1/7/2026

1/8/2026

1/9/2026

1/10/2026

1/11/2026

1/12/2026

1/13/2026

1/14/2026

1/15/2026

1/16/2026

1/17/2026

1/18/2026

1/19/2026

1/20/2026

1/21/2026

1/22/2026

1/23/2026

1/24/2026

1/25/2026

1/26/2026

1/27/2026

1/28/2026

1/29/2026

1/30/2026

1/31/2026

6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:08 AM
6:08 AM
6:08 AM
6:08 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:07 AM
6:06 AM
6:06 AM
6:06 AM
6:05 AM
6:05 AM
6:05 AM
6:04 AM
6:04 AM
6:03 AM
6:03 AM
6:02 AM
6:02 AM
6:01 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
5:59 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:27 AM

7:26 AM

7:26 AM

7:26 AM

7:26 AM

7:26 AM

7:25 AM

7:25 AM

7:25 AM

7:24 AM

7:24 AM

7:23 AM

7:23 AM

7:22 AM

7:21 AM

7:21 AM

7:20 AM

7:20 AM

7:19 AM

7:18 AM

7:17 AM

7:17 AM

7:16 AM

7:15 AM

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

12:15 PM

12:16 PM

12:16 PM

12:17 PM

12:17 PM

12:17 PM

12:18 PM

12:18 PM

12:19 PM

12:19 PM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

12:20 PM

12:21 PM

12:21 PM

12:21 PM

12:22 PM

12:22 PM

12:22 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:42 PM

2:43 PM

2:44 PM

2:45 PM

2:46 PM

2:46 PM

2:47 PM

2:48 PM

2:49 PM

2:50 PM

2:51 PM

2:52 PM

2:53 PM

2:54 PM

2:55 PM

2:56 PM

2:57 PM

2:58 PM

2:59 PM

3:00 PM

3:01 PM

3:02 PM

3:03 PM

3:04 PM

3:05 PM

3:06 PM

3:07 PM

3:08 PM

3:09 PM

3:10 PM

3:11 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:01 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:03 PM

5:04 PM

5:05 PM

5:06 PM

5:07 PM

5:08 PM

5:09 PM

5:10 PM

5:11 PM

5:12 PM

5:13 PM

5:14 PM

5:16 PM

5:17 PM

5:18 PM

5:19 PM

5:20 PM

5:21 PM

5:22 PM

5:23 PM

5:25 PM

5:26 PM

5:27 PM

5:28 PM

5:29 PM

5:30 PM

5:32 PM

5:07 PM

5:08 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:10 PM

5:11 PM

5:12 PM

5:13 PM

5:14 PM

5:15 PM

5:16 PM

5:17 PM

5:18 PM

5:19 PM

5:20 PM

5:21 PM

5:23 PM

5:24 PM

5:25 PM

5:26 PM

5:27 PM

5:28 PM

5:29 PM

5:30 PM

5:32 PM

5:33 PM

5:34 PM

5:35 PM

5:36 PM

5:37 PM

5:39 PM

6:20 PM

6:20 PM

6:21 PM

6:22 PM

6:23 PM

6:24 PM

6:24 PM

6:25 PM

6:26 PM

6:27 PM

6:28 PM

6:29 PM

6:30 PM

6:31 PM

6:32 PM

6:33 PM

6:34 PM

6:35 PM

6:36 PM

6:36 PM

6:37 PM

6:38 PM

6:39 PM

6:40 PM

6:41 PM

6:43 PM

6:44 PM

6:45 PM

6:46 PM

6:47 PM

6:48 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
SBN 13
SBN 14
SBN 15
SBN 16
SBN 17
SBN 18
SBN 19
SBN 20
SBN 21
SBN 22
SBN 23
SBN 24
SBN 25
SBN 26
SBN 27
SBN 28
SBN 29
RMDN 1
RMDN 2
RMDN 3
RMDN 4
RMDN 5
RMDN 6
RMDN 7
RMDN 8
RMDN 9
RMDN 10
RMDN 11

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Sha'ban - Ramadan 1447

FEBRUARY 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

2/1/2026

2/2/2026

2/3/2026

2/4/2026

2/5/2026

2/6/2026

2/7/2026

2/8/2026

2/9/2026

2/10/2026

2/11/2026

2/12/2026

2/13/2026

2/14/2026

2/15/2026

2/16/2026

2/17/2026

2/18/2026

2/19/2026

2/20/2026

2/21/2026

2/22/2026

2/23/2026

2/24/2026

2/25/2026

2/26/2026

2/27/2026

2/28/2026

5:58 AM
5:57 AM
5:56 AM
5:56 AM
5:55 AM
5:54 AM
5:53 AM
5:52 AM
5:51 AM
5:50 AM
5:49 AM
5:48 AM
5:47 AM
5:46 AM
5:45 AM
5:44 AM
5:42 AM
5:41 AM
5:40 AM
5:39 AM
5:38 AM
5:36 AM
5:35 AM
5:34 AM
5:32 AM
5:31 AM
5:30 AM
5:28 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:15 AM
6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:06 AM
6:05 AM
6:04 AM
6:03 AM
6:01 AM
6:00 AM
5:59 AM
5:57 AM
5:56 AM
5:55 AM
5:53 AM

7:14 AM

7:13 AM

7:12 AM

7:11 AM

7:10 AM

7:09 AM

7:08 AM

7:07 AM

7:06 AM

7:05 AM

7:04 AM

7:02 AM

7:01 AM

7:00 AM

6:59 AM

6:58 AM

6:56 AM

6:55 AM

6:54 AM

6:52 AM

6:51 AM

6:50 AM

6:48 AM

6:47 AM

6:46 AM

6:44 AM

6:43 AM

6:41 AM

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:26 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:25 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:12 PM

3:13 PM

3:14 PM

3:15 PM

3:16 PM

3:17 PM

3:17 PM

3:18 PM

3:19 PM

3:20 PM

3:21 PM

3:22 PM

3:23 PM

3:24 PM

3:25 PM

3:25 PM

3:26 PM

3:27 PM

3:28 PM

3:29 PM

3:29 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:33 PM

3:33 PM

3:34 PM

3:35 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM
3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:33 PM

5:34 PM

5:35 PM

5:36 PM

5:37 PM

5:39 PM

5:40 PM

5:41 PM

5:42 PM

5:43 PM

5:44 PM

5:45 PM

5:47 PM

5:48 PM

5:49 PM

5:50 PM

5:51 PM

5:52 PM

5:53 PM

5:54 PM

5:56 PM

5:57 PM

5:58 PM

5:59 PM

6:00 PM

6:01 PM

6:02 PM

6:03 PM

5:40 PM

5:41 PM

5:42 PM

5:43 PM

5:44 PM

5:46 PM

5:47 PM

5:48 PM

5:49 PM

5:50 PM

5:51 PM

5:52 PM

5:54 PM

5:55 PM

5:56 PM

5:57 PM

5:58 PM

6:02 PM
6:03 PM
6:04 PM
6:06 PM
6:07 PM
6:08 PM
6:09 PM
6:10 PM
6:11 PM
6:12 PM
6:13 PM

6:49 PM

6:50 PM

6:51 PM

6:52 PM

6:53 PM

6:54 PM

6:55 PM

6:56 PM

6:57 PM

6:58 PM

6:59 PM

7:00 PM

7:01 PM

7:02 PM

7:03 PM

7:04 PM

7:05 PM

7:06 PM

7:07 PM

7:08 PM

7:09 PM

7:10 PM

7:11 PM

7:12 PM

7:13 PM

7:14 PM

7:15 PM

7:16 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
RMDN 12
RMDN 13
RMDN 14
RMDN 15
RMDN 16
RMDN 17
RMDN 18
RMDN 19
RMDN 20
RMDN 21
RMDN 22
RMDN 23
RMDN 24
RMDN 25
RMDN 26
RMDN 27
RMDN 28
RMDN 29
RMDN 30
SWL 1
SWL 2
SWL 3
SWL 4
SWL 5
SWL 6
SWL 7
SWL 8
SWL 9
SWL 10
SWL 11
SWL 12

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Ramadan - Shawwal 1447

MARCH 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

3/1/2026

3/2/2026

3/3/2026

3/4/2026

3/5/2026

3/6/2026

3/7/2026

3/8/2026

3/9/2026

3/10/2026

3/11/2026

3/12/2026

3/13/2026

3/14/2026

3/15/2026

3/16/2026

3/17/2026

3/18/2026

3/19/2026

3/20/2026

3/21/2026

3/22/2026

3/23/2026

3/24/2026

3/25/2026

3/26/2026

3/27/2026

3/28/2026

3/29/2026

3/30/2026

3/31/2026

5:27 AM
5:25 AM
5:24 AM
5:22 AM
5:21 AM
5:20 AM
5:18 AM
6:16 AM
6:15 AM
6:13 AM
6:12 AM
6:10 AM
6:09 AM
6:07 AM
6:06 AM
6:04 AM
6:02 AM
6:01 AM
5:59 AM
5:57 AM
5:56 AM
5:54 AM
5:52 AM
5:51 AM
5:49 AM
5:47 AM
5:46 AM
5:44 AM
5:42 AM
5:41 AM
5:39 AM

5:52 AM
5:50 AM
5:49 AM
5:47 AM
5:46 AM
5:45 AM
5:43 AM
6:41 AM
6:40 AM
6:33 AM
6:32 AM
6:30 AM
6:29 AM
6:27 AM
6:26 AM
6:24 AM
6:22 AM
6:21 AM
6:19 AM
6:15 AM
6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:40 AM

6:38 AM

6:37 AM

6:36 AM

6:34 AM

6:33 AM

6:31 AM

7:30 AM

7:28 AM

7:26 AM

7:25 AM

7:23 AM

7:22 AM

7:20 AM

7:19 AM

7:17 AM

7:16 AM

7:14 AM

7:12 AM

7:11 AM

7:09 AM

7:08 AM

7:06 AM

7:05 AM

7:03 AM

7:01 AM

7:00 AM

6:58 AM

6:57 AM

6:55 AM

6:54 AM

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

12:24 PM

12:24 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:23 PM

12:22 PM

1:22 PM

1:22 PM

1:22 PM

1:22 PM

1:21 PM

1:21 PM

1:21 PM

1:21 PM

1:20 PM

1:20 PM

1:19 PM

1:19 PM

1:19 PM

1:19 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:39 PM

3:39 PM

4:40 PM

4:40 PM

4:40 PM

4:41 PM

4:41 PM

4:42 PM

4:43 PM

4:43 PM

4:44 PM

4:44 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:46 PM

4:47 PM

4:47 PM

4:48 PM

4:48 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:15 PM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

6:04 PM

6:05 PM

6:06 PM

6:07 PM

6:08 PM

6:09 PM

6:11 PM

7:12 PM

7:13 PM

7:14 PM

7:15 PM

7:16 PM

7:17 PM

7:18 PM

7:19 PM

7:20 PM

7:21 PM

7:22 PM

7:23 PM

7:24 PM

7:25 PM

7:26 PM

7:28 PM

7:28 PM

7:29 PM

7:30 PM

7:31 PM

7:32 PM

7:33 PM

7:34 PM

7:34 PM

6:14 PM
6:15 PM
6:16 PM
6:17 PM
6:18 PM
6:19 PM
6:21 PM
7:22 PM
7:23 PM
7:24 PM
7:25 PM
7:26 PM
7:27 PM
7:28 PM
7:29 PM
7:30 PM
7:31 PM
7:32 PM
7:33 PM
7:31 PM

7:32 PM

7:33 PM

7:34 PM

7:35 PM

7:36 PM

7:37 PM

7:38 PM

7:39 PM

7:40 PM

7:41 PM

7:41 PM

7:18 PM

7:19 PM

7:20 PM

7:21 PM

7:22 PM

7:23 PM

7:24 PM

8:25 PM

8:26 PM

8:27 PM

8:28 PM

8:29 PM

8:30 PM

8:31 PM

8:32 PM

8:33 PM

8:34 PM

8:35 PM

8:36 PM

8:37 PM

8:38 PM

8:39 PM

8:40 PM

8:42 PM

8:44 PM

8:45 PM

8:46 PM

8:47 PM

8:48 PM

8:49 PM

8:49 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
SWL 13
SWL 14
SWL 15
SWL 16
SWL 17
SWL 18
SWL 19
SWL 20
SWL 21
SWL 22
SWL 23
SWL 24
SWL 25
SWL 26
SWL 27
SWL 28
SWL 29
D-QAD 1
D-QAD 2
D-QAD 3
D-QAD 4
D-QAD 5
D-QAD 6
D-QAD 7
D-QAD 8
D-QAD 9
D-QAD 10
D-QAD 11
D-QAD 12
D-QAD 13

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Shawwal - Dhu Al-Qadah 1447

APRIL 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

4/1/2026

4/2/2026

4/3/2026

4/4/2026

4/5/2026

4/6/2026

4/7/2026

4/8/2026

4/9/2026

4/10/2026

4/11/2026

4/12/2026

4/13/2026

4/14/2026

4/15/2026

4/16/2026

4/17/2026

4/18/2026

4/19/2026

4/20/2026

4/21/2026

4/22/2026

4/23/2026

4/24/2026

4/25/2026

4/26/2026

4/27/2026

4/28/2026

4/29/2026

4/30/2026

5:37 AM
5:35 AM
5:34 AM
5:32 AM
5:30 AM
5:29 AM
5:27 AM
5:25 AM
5:23 AM
5:22 AM
5:20 AM
5:18 AM
5:17 AM
5:15 AM
5:13 AM
5:11 AM
5:10 AM
5:08 AM
5:06 AM
5:05 AM
5:03 AM
5:01 AM
5:00 AM
4:58 AM
4:57 AM
4:55 AM
4:53 AM
4:52 AM
4:50 AM
4:49 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

5:45 AM
5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:30 AM
5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:15 AM
5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

6:52 AM

6:50 AM

6:49 AM

6:47 AM

6:46 AM

6:44 AM

6:43 AM

6:41 AM

6:40 AM

6:38 AM

6:37 AM

6:35 AM

6:34 AM

6:32 AM

6:31 AM

6:29 AM

6:28 AM

6:26 AM

6:25 AM

6:24 AM

6:22 AM

6:21 AM

6:20 AM

6:18 AM

6:17 AM

6:16 AM

6:14 AM

6:13 AM

6:12 AM

6:11 AM

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:12 PM

1:12 PM

1:12 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:51 PM

4:51 PM

4:51 PM

4:52 PM

4:52 PM

4:52 PM

4:52 PM

4:53 PM

4:53 PM

4:53 PM

4:54 PM

4:54 PM

4:54 PM

4:54 PM

4:55 PM

4:55 PM

4:55 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

7:35 PM

7:36 PM

7:37 PM

7:38 PM

7:39 PM

7:40 PM

7:41 PM

7:42 PM

7:43 PM

7:44 PM

7:45 PM

7:46 PM

7:47 PM

7:48 PM

7:49 PM

7:50 PM

7:51 PM

7:52 PM

7:53 PM

7:54 PM

7:55 PM

7:56 PM

7:57 PM

7:58 PM

7:59 PM

8:00 PM

8:01 PM

8:02 PM

8:03 PM

8:04 PM

7:42 PM

7:43 PM

7:44 PM

7:45 PM

7:46 PM

7:47 PM

7:48 PM

7:49 PM

7:50 PM

7:51 PM

7:52 PM

7:53 PM

7:54 PM

7:55 PM

7:56 PM

7:57 PM

7:58 PM

7:59 PM

8:00 PM

8:01 PM

8:02 PM

8:03 PM

8:04 PM

8:05 PM

8:06 PM

8:07 PM

8:08 PM

8:09 PM

8:10 PM

8:11 PM

8:50 PM

8:52 PM

8:53 PM

8:54 PM

8:55 PM

8:56 PM

8:57 PM

8:58 PM

9:00 PM

9:01 PM

9:02 PM

9:03 PM

9:04 PM

9:06 PM

9:07 PM

9:08 PM

9:09 PM

9:11 PM

9:12 PM

9:13 PM

9:14 PM

9:16 PM

9:17 PM

9:18 PM

9:19 PM

9:21 PM

9:22 PM

9:23 PM

9:24 PM

9:26 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM
9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM
9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
D-QAD 14
D-QAD 15
D-QAD 16
D-QAD 17
D-QAD 18
D-QAD 19
D-QAD 20
D-QAD 21
D-QAD 22
D-QAD 23
D-QAD 24
D-QAD 25
D-QAD 26
D-QAD 27
D-QAD 28
D-QAD 29
D-QAD 30
D-HAJ 1
D-HAJ 2
D-HAJ 3
D-HAJ 4
D-HAJ 5
D-HAJ 6
D-HAJ 7
D-HAJ 8
D-HAJ 9
D-HAJ 10
D-HAJ 11
D-HAJ 12
D-HAJ 13
D-HAJ 14

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Dhu Al-Qadah - Dhu Al-Hijjah 1447

MAY 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

5/1/2026

5/2/2026

5/3/2026

5/4/2026

5/5/2026

5/6/2026

5/7/2026

5/8/2026

5/9/2026

5/10/2026

5/11/2026

5/12/2026

5/13/2026

5/14/2026

5/15/2026

5/16/2026

5/17/2026

5/18/2026

5/19/2026

5/20/2026

5/21/2026

5/22/2026

5/23/2026

5/24/2026

5/25/2026

5/26/2026

5/27/2026

5/28/2026

5/29/2026

5/30/2026

5/31/2026

4:47 AM
4:46 AM
4:44 AM
4:43 AM
4:41 AM
4:40 AM
4:38 AM
4:37 AM
4:36 AM
4:34 AM
4:33 AM
4:31 AM
4:30 AM
4:29 AM
4:28 AM
4:26 AM
4:25 AM
4:24 AM
4:23 AM
4:22 AM
4:21 AM
4:20 AM
4:19 AM
4:18 AM
4:17 AM
4:16 AM
4:15 AM
4:14 AM
4:13 AM
4:13 AM
4:12 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:00 AM
5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:09 AM

6:08 AM

6:07 AM

6:06 AM

6:05 AM

6:04 AM

6:02 AM

6:01 AM

6:00 AM

5:59 AM

5:58 AM

5:57 AM

5:56 AM

5:55 AM

5:55 AM

5:54 AM

5:53 AM

5:52 AM

5:51 AM

5:51 AM

5:50 AM

5:49 AM

5:48 AM

5:48 AM

5:47 AM

5:47 AM

5:46 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:44 AM

5:44 AM

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

1:09 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:01 PM

5:01 PM

5:01 PM

5:01 PM

5:01 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:03 PM

5:03 PM

5:03 PM

5:03 PM

5:03 PM

5:04 PM

5:04 PM

5:04 PM

5:05 PM

5:05 PM

5:05 PM

5:05 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:04 PM

8:05 PM

8:06 PM

8:07 PM

8:08 PM

8:09 PM

8:10 PM

8:11 PM

8:12 PM

8:13 PM

8:14 PM

8:15 PM

8:16 PM

8:17 PM

8:18 PM

8:19 PM

8:20 PM

8:20 PM

8:21 PM

8:22 PM

8:23 PM

8:24 PM

8:25 PM

8:26 PM

8:26 PM

8:27 PM

8:28 PM

8:29 PM

8:29 PM

8:30 PM

8:31 PM

8:11 PM

8:12 PM

8:13 PM

8:14 PM

8:15 PM

8:16 PM

8:17 PM

8:18 PM

8:19 PM

8:20 PM

8:21 PM

8:22 PM

8:23 PM

8:24 PM

8:25 PM

8:26 PM

8:27 PM

8:27 PM

8:28 PM

8:29 PM

8:30 PM

8:31 PM

8:32 PM

8:33 PM

8:33 PM

8:34 PM

8:35 PM

8:36 PM

8:36 PM

8:37 PM

8:38 PM

9:27 PM

9:28 PM

9:30 PM

9:31 PM

9:32 PM

9:34 PM

9:35 PM

9:36 PM

9:37 PM

9:39 PM

9:40 PM

9:41 PM

9:42 PM

9:44 PM

9:45 PM

9:46 PM

9:47 PM

9:49 PM

9:50 PM

9:51 PM

9:52 PM

9:53 PM

9:55 PM

9:56 PM

9:57 PM

9:58 PM

9:59 PM

10:00 PM

10:01 PM

10:02 PM

10:03 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM
9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM
10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
D-HAJ 15
D-HAJ 16
D-HAJ 17
D-HAJ 18
D-HAJ 19
D-HAJ 20
D-HAJ 21
D-HAJ 22
D-HAJ 23
D-HAJ 24
D-HAJ 25
D-HAJ 26
D-HAJ 27
D-HAJ 28
D-HAJ 29
MHM 1
MHM 2
MHM 3
MHM 4
MHM 5
MHM 6
MHM 7
MHM 8
MHM 9
MHM 10
MHM 11
MHM 12
MHM 13
MHM 14
MHM 15

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Dhu Al-Hijjah 1447 - Muharram 1448

JUNE 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

6/1/2026

6/2/2026

6/3/2026

6/4/2026

6/5/2026

6/6/2026

6/7/2026

6/8/2026

6/9/2026

6/10/2026

6/11/2026

6/12/2026

6/13/2026

6/14/2026

6/15/2026

6/16/2026

6/17/2026

6/18/2026

6/19/2026

6/20/2026

6/21/2026

6/22/2026

6/23/2026

6/24/2026

6/25/2026

6/26/2026

6/27/2026

6/28/2026

6/29/2026

6/30/2026

4:11 AM
4:11 AM
4:10 AM
4:10 AM
4:09 AM
4:09 AM
4:08 AM
4:08 AM
4:07 AM
4:07 AM
4:07 AM
4:07 AM
4:06 AM
4:06 AM
4:06 AM
4:06 AM
4:06 AM
4:06 AM
4:06 AM
4:07 AM
4:07 AM
4:07 AM
4:07 AM
4:08 AM
4:08 AM
4:08 AM
4:09 AM
4:09 AM
4:10 AM
4:10 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:44 AM

5:43 AM

5:43 AM

5:43 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:41 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:42 AM

5:43 AM

5:43 AM

5:43 AM

5:44 AM

5:44 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

1:09 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:12 PM

1:12 PM

1:12 PM

1:12 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:13 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:14 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:06 PM

5:06 PM

5:06 PM

5:06 PM

5:07 PM

5:07 PM

5:07 PM

5:07 PM

5:07 PM

5:08 PM

5:08 PM

5:08 PM

5:08 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:12 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:32 PM

8:32 PM

8:33 PM

8:34 PM

8:34 PM

8:35 PM

8:35 PM

8:36 PM

8:36 PM

8:37 PM

8:37 PM

8:38 PM

8:38 PM

8:39 PM

8:39 PM

8:39 PM

8:40 PM

8:40 PM

8:40 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:39 PM

8:39 PM

8:40 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:42 PM

8:42 PM

8:43 PM

8:43 PM

8:44 PM

8:44 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:46 PM

8:46 PM

8:46 PM

8:47 PM

8:47 PM

8:47 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

10:04 PM

10:05 PM

10:06 PM

10:07 PM

10:08 PM

10:08 PM

10:09 PM

10:10 PM

10:11 PM

10:11 PM

10:12 PM

10:13 PM

10:13 PM

10:14 PM

10:14 PM

10:14 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:16 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:20 PM
10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
MHM 16
MHM 17
MHM 18
MHM 19
MHM 20
MHM 21
MHM 22
MHM 23
MHM 24
MHM 25
MHM 26
MHM 27
MHM 28
MHM 29
SFR 1
SFR 2
SFR 3
SFR 4
SFR 5
SFR 6
SFR 7
SFR 8
SFR 9
SFR 10
SFR 11
SFR 12
SFR 13
SFR 14
SFR 15
SFR 16
SFR 17

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Muharram - Safar 1448

JULY 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

7/1/2026

7/2/2026

7/3/2026

7/4/2026

7/5/2026

7/6/2026

7/7/2026

7/8/2026

7/9/2026

7/10/2026

7/11/2026

7/12/2026

7/13/2026

7/14/2026

7/15/2026

7/16/2026

7/17/2026

7/18/2026

7/19/2026

7/20/2026

7/21/2026

7/22/2026

7/23/2026

7/24/2026

7/25/2026

7/26/2026

7/27/2026

7/28/2026

7/29/2026

7/30/2026

7/31/2026

4:11 AM
4:12 AM
4:12 AM
4:13 AM
4:14 AM
4:15 AM
4:15 AM
4:16 AM
4:17 AM
4:18 AM
4:19 AM
4:20 AM
4:21 AM
4:22 AM
4:23 AM
4:24 AM
4:25 AM
4:26 AM
4:27 AM
4:28 AM
4:29 AM
4:31 AM
4:32 AM
4:33 AM
4:34 AM
4:35 AM
4:36 AM
4:38 AM
4:39 AM
4:40 AM
4:41 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:00 AM

5:15 AM
5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

 5:46 AM

 5:46 AM

 5:47 AM

 5:47 AM

 5:48 AM

 5:48 AM

 5:49 AM

 5:49 AM

 5:50 AM

 5:51 AM

 5:51 AM

 5:52 AM

 5:53 AM

 5:53 AM

 5:54 AM

 5:55 AM

 5:56 AM

 5:56 AM

 5:57 AM

 5:58 AM

 5:59 AM

 6:00 AM

 6:00 AM

 6:01 AM

 6:02 AM

 6:03 AM

 6:04 AM

 6:05 AM

 6:06 AM

 6:06 AM

 6:07 AM

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

1:15 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

1:16 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:17 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:18 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:12 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:11 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:10 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:41 PM

8:40 PM

8:40 PM

8:40 PM

8:39 PM

8:39 PM

8:39 PM

8:38 PM

8:38 PM

8:37 PM

8:37 PM

8:36 PM

8:35 PM

8:35 PM

8:34 PM

8:33 PM

8:33 PM

8:32 PM

8:31 PM

8:30 PM

8:29 PM

8:29 PM

8:28 PM

8:27 PM

8:26 PM

8:25 PM

8:24 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:48 PM

8:47 PM

8:47 PM

8:47 PM

8:46 PM

8:46 PM

8:46 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:44 PM

8:44 PM

8:43 PM

8:42 PM

8:42 PM

8:41 PM

8:40 PM

8:40 PM

8:39 PM

8:38 PM

8:37 PM

8:36 PM

8:36 PM

8:35 PM

8:34 PM

8:33 PM

8:32 PM

8:31 PM

10:16 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:14 PM

10:14 PM

10:14 PM

10:13 PM

10:13 PM

10:12 PM

10:11 PM

10:11 PM

10:10 PM

10:09 PM

10:08 PM

10:07 PM

10:07 PM

10:06 PM

10:05 PM

10:04 PM

10:03 PM

10:02 PM

10:01 PM

9:59 PM

9:58 PM

9:57 PM

9:56 PM

9:55 PM

9:53 PM

9:52 PM

9:51 PM

9:50 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:20 PM

10:15 PM
10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:15 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
SFR 18
SFR 19
SFR 20
SFR 21
SFR 22
SFR 23
SFR 24
SFR 25
SFR 26
SFR 27
SFR 28
SFR 29
SFR 30
RAW 1
RAW 2
RAW 3
RAW 4
RAW 5
RAW 6
RAW 7
RAW 8
RAW 9
RAW 10
RAW 11
RAW 12
RAW 13
RAW 14
RAW 15
RAW 16
RAW 17
RAW 18

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Safar - Rabi Ul-Awwal 1448

AUGUST 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

8/1/2026

8/2/2026

8/3/2026

8/4/2026

8/5/2026

8/6/2026

8/7/2026

8/8/2026

8/9/2026

8/10/2026

8/11/2026

8/12/2026

8/13/2026

8/14/2026

8/15/2026

8/16/2026

8/17/2026

8/18/2026

8/19/2026

8/20/2026

8/21/2026

8/22/2026

8/23/2026

8/24/2026

8/25/2026

8/26/2026

8/27/2026

8/28/2026

8/29/2026

8/30/2026

8/31/2026

 4:43 AM
 4:44 AM
 4:45 AM
 4:46 AM
 4:48 AM
 4:49 AM
 4:50 AM
 4:51 AM
 4:52 AM
 4:54 AM
 4:55 AM
 4:56 AM
 4:57 AM
 4:59 AM
 5:00 AM
 5:01 AM
 5:02 AM
 5:03 AM
 5:05 AM
 5:06 AM
 5:07 AM
 5:08 AM
 5:09 AM
 5:11 AM
 5:12 AM
 5:13 AM
 5:14 AM
 5:15 AM
 5:16 AM
 5:17 AM
 5:19 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:15 AM

5:30 AM
5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:45 AM
5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

6:08 AM

6:09 AM

6:10 AM

6:11 AM

6:12 AM

6:13 AM

6:14 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM

6:17 AM

6:18 AM

6:19 AM

6:20 AM

6:21 AM

6:22 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:26 AM

6:26 AM

6:27 AM

6:28 AM

6:29 AM

6:30 AM

6:31 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:34 AM

6:35 AM

6:35 AM

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

 1:18 PM

 1:18 PM

 1:18 PM

 1:18 PM

 1:18 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:17 PM

 1:16 PM

 1:16 PM

 1:16 PM

 1:16 PM

 1:16 PM

 1:15 PM

 1:15 PM

 1:15 PM

 1:15 PM

 1:14 PM

 1:14 PM

 1:14 PM

 1:14 PM

 1:13 PM

 1:13 PM

 1:13 PM

 1:12 PM

 1:12 PM

 1:12 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:09 PM

5:08 PM

5:08 PM

5:07 PM

5:07 PM

5:07 PM

5:06 PM

5:06 PM

5:05 PM

5:05 PM

5:04 PM

5:03 PM

5:03 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:01 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:59 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:57 PM

4:56 PM

4:55 PM

4:54 PM

4:54 PM

4:53 PM

4:52 PM

4:51 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:15 PM
5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

8:23 PM

8:22 PM

8:21 PM

8:20 PM

8:19 PM

8:17 PM

8:16 PM

8:15 PM

8:14 PM

8:13 PM

8:11 PM

8:10 PM

8:09 PM

8:08 PM

8:06 PM

8:05 PM

8:04 PM

8:02 PM

8:01 PM

8:00 PM

7:58 PM

7:57 PM

7:55 PM

7:54 PM

7:52 PM

7:51 PM

7:49 PM

7:48 PM

7:46 PM

7:45 PM

7:43 PM

8:30 PM

8:29 PM

8:28 PM

8:27 PM

8:26 PM

8:24 PM

8:23 PM

8:22 PM

8:21 PM

8:20 PM

8:18 PM

8:17 PM

8:16 PM

8:15 PM

8:13 PM

8:12 PM

8:11 PM

8:09 PM

8:08 PM

8:07 PM

8:05 PM

8:04 PM

8:02 PM

8:01 PM

7:59 PM

7:58 PM

7:56 PM

7:55 PM

7:53 PM

7:52 PM

7:50 PM

 9:48 PM

 9:47 PM

 9:45 PM

 9:44 PM

 9:43 PM

 9:41 PM

 9:40 PM

 9:38 PM

 9:37 PM

 9:35 PM

 9:33 PM

 9:32 PM

 9:30 PM

 9:29 PM

 9:27 PM

 9:25 PM

 9:24 PM

 9:22 PM

 9:21 PM

 9:19 PM

 9:17 PM

 9:15 PM

 9:14 PM

 9:12 PM

 9:10 PM

 9:09 PM

 9:07 PM

 9:05 PM

 9:03 PM

 9:02 PM

 9:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

9:45 PM
9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:45 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:15 PM
9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
RAW 19
RAW 20
RAW 21
RAW 22
RAW 23
RAW 24
RAW 25
RAW 26
RAW 27
RAW 28
RAW 29
RTH 1
RTH 2
RTH 3
RTH 4
RTH 5
RTH 6
RTH 7
RTH 8
RTH 9
RTH 10
RTH 11
RTH 12
RTH 13
RTH 14
RTH 15
RTH 16
RTH 17
RTH 18
RTH 19

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Rabi Ul-Awwal - Rabi Al-Thani 1448

SEPTEMBER 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

 9/1/2026

 9/2/2026

 9/3/2026

 9/4/2026

 9/5/2026

 9/6/2026

 9/7/2026

 9/8/2026

 9/9/2026

 9/10/2026

 9/11/2026

 9/12/2026

 9/13/2026

 9/14/2026

 9/15/2026

 9/16/2026

 9/17/2026

 9/18/2026

 9/19/2026

 9/20/2026

 9/21/2026

 9/22/2026

 9/23/2026

 9/24/2026

 9/25/2026

 9/26/2026

 9/27/2026

 9/28/2026

 9/29/2026

 9/30/2026

5:20 AM
5:21 AM
5:22 AM
5:23 AM
5:24 AM
5:25 AM
5:26 AM
5:27 AM
5:28 AM
5:29 AM
5:30 AM
5:31 AM
5:33 AM
5:34 AM
5:35 AM
5:36 AM
5:37 AM
5:38 AM
5:39 AM
5:40 AM
5:41 AM
5:42 AM
5:43 AM
5:44 AM
5:45 AM
5:46 AM
5:47 AM
5:47 AM
5:48 AM
5:49 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM
6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:40 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:50 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:56 AM

6:57 AM

6:58 AM

6:59 AM

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:03 AM

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:11 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:09 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:08 PM

1:07 PM

1:07 PM

1:07 PM

1:06 PM

1:06 PM

1:06 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:04 PM

1:04 PM

1:03 PM

1:03 PM

1:03 PM

1:02 PM

1:02 PM

1:02 PM

1:01 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:50 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:48 PM

4:47 PM

4:46 PM

4:45 PM

4:44 PM

4:43 PM

4:42 PM

4:41 PM

4:40 PM

4:39 PM

4:38 PM

4:37 PM

4:36 PM

4:35 PM

4:34 PM

4:33 PM

4:31 PM

4:30 PM

4:29 PM

4:28 PM

4:27 PM

4:26 PM

4:25 PM

4:24 PM

4:23 PM

4:21 PM

4:20 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:45 PM
4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

7:42 PM

7:40 PM

7:39 PM

7:37 PM

7:36 PM

7:34 PM

7:33 PM

7:31 PM

7:29 PM

7:28 PM

7:26 PM

7:25 PM

7:23 PM

7:21 PM

7:20 PM

7:18 PM

7:16 PM

7:15 PM

7:13 PM

7:12 PM

7:10 PM

7:08 PM

7:07 PM

7:05 PM

7:04 PM

7:02 PM

7:00 PM

6:59 PM

6:57 PM

6:56 PM

7:49 PM

7:47 PM

7:46 PM

7:44 PM

7:43 PM

7:41 PM

7:40 PM

7:38 PM

7:36 PM

7:35 PM

7:33 PM

7:32 PM

7:30 PM

7:28 PM

7:27 PM

7:25 PM

7:23 PM

7:22 PM

7:20 PM

7:19 PM

7:17 PM

7:15 PM

7:14 PM

7:12 PM

7:11 PM

7:09 PM

7:07 PM

7:06 PM

7:04 PM

7:03 PM

8:58 PM

8:57 PM

8:55 PM

8:53 PM

8:51 PM

8:50 PM

8:48 PM

8:46 PM

8:44 PM

8:43 PM

8:41 PM

8:39 PM

8:37 PM

8:36 PM

8:34 PM

8:32 PM

8:30 PM

8:29 PM

8:27 PM

8:25 PM

8:24 PM

8:22 PM

8:20 PM

8:18 PM

8:17 PM

8:15 PM

8:13 PM

8:12 PM

8:10 PM

8:09 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:15 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:45 PM
8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:45 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
RTH 20
RTH 21
RTH 22
RTH 23
RTH 24
RTH 25
RTH 26
RTH 27
RTH 28
RTH 29
RTH 30
JAW 1
JAW 2
JAW 3
JAW 4
JAW 5
JAW 6
JAW 7
JAW 8
JAW 9
JAW 10
JAW 11
JAW 12
JAW 13
JAW 14
JAW 15
JAW 16
JAW 17
JAW 18
JAW 19
JAW 20

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Rabi Al-Thani - Jumada Al-Awwal 1448

OCTOBER 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

10/1/2026

10/2/2026

10/3/2026

10/4/2026

10/5/2026

10/6/2026

10/7/2026

10/8/2026

10/9/2026

10/10/2026

10/11/2026

10/12/2026

10/13/2026

10/14/2026

10/15/2026

10/16/2026

10/17/2026

10/18/2026

10/19/2026

10/20/2026

10/21/2026

10/22/2026

10/23/2026

10/24/2026

10/25/2026

10/26/2026

10/27/2026

10/28/2026

10/29/2026

10/30/2026

10/31/2026

5:50 AM
5:51 AM
5:52 AM
5:53 AM
5:54 AM
5:55 AM
5:56 AM
5:57 AM
5:58 AM
5:59 AM
6:00 AM
6:01 AM
6:02 AM
6:03 AM
6:04 AM
6:05 AM
6:06 AM
6:07 AM
6:08 AM
6:09 AM
6:10 AM
6:11 AM
6:11 AM
6:12 AM
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM
6:17 AM
6:18 AM
6:19 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

 7:04 AM

 7:05 AM

 7:05 AM

 7:06 AM

 7:07 AM

 7:08 AM

 7:09 AM

 7:10 AM

 7:11 AM

 7:12 AM

 7:13 AM

 7:14 AM

 7:15 AM

 7:16 AM

 7:17 AM

 7:18 AM

 7:19 AM

 7:20 AM

 7:21 AM

 7:22 AM

 7:23 AM

 7:24 AM

 7:25 AM

 7:26 AM

 7:28 AM

 7:29 AM

 7:30 AM

 7:31 AM

 7:32 AM

 7:33 AM

 7:34 AM

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

1:01 PM

1:01 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:59 PM

12:59 PM

12:59 PM

12:58 PM

12:58 PM

12:58 PM

12:58 PM

12:57 PM

12:57 PM

12:57 PM

12:57 PM

12:57 PM

12:56 PM

12:56 PM

12:56 PM

12:56 PM

12:56 PM

12:56 PM

12:56 PM

12:55 PM

12:55 PM

12:55 PM

12:55 PM

12:55 PM

12:55 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:19 PM

4:18 PM

4:17 PM

4:16 PM

4:15 PM

4:14 PM

4:12 PM

4:11 PM

4:10 PM

4:09 PM

4:08 PM

4:07 PM

4:06 PM

4:05 PM

4:03 PM

4:02 PM

4:01 PM

4:00 PM

3:59 PM

3:58 PM

3:57 PM

3:56 PM

3:55 PM

3:54 PM

3:53 PM

3:52 PM

3:51 PM

3:50 PM

3:49 PM

3:48 PM

3:47 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

6:54 PM

6:52 PM

6:51 PM

6:49 PM

6:48 PM

6:46 PM

6:45 PM

6:43 PM

6:42 PM

6:40 PM

6:39 PM

6:37 PM

6:36 PM

6:34 PM

6:33 PM

6:31 PM

6:30 PM

6:28 PM

6:27 PM

6:26 PM

6:24 PM

6:23 PM

6:22 PM

6:20 PM

6:19 PM

6:18 PM

6:17 PM

6:15 PM

6:14 PM

6:13 PM

6:12 PM

7:01 PM

6:59 PM

6:58 PM

6:56 PM

6:55 PM

6:53 PM

6:52 PM

6:50 PM

6:49 PM

6:47 PM

6:46 PM

6:44 PM

6:43 PM

6:41 PM

6:40 PM

6:38 PM

6:37 PM

6:35 PM

6:34 PM

6:33 PM

6:31 PM

6:30 PM

6:29 PM

6:27 PM

6:26 PM

6:25 PM

6:24 PM

6:22 PM

6:21 PM

6:20 PM

6:19 PM

 8:07 PM

 8:05 PM

 8:04 PM

 8:02 PM

 8:01 PM

 7:59 PM

 7:58 PM

 7:56 PM

 7:55 PM

 7:53 PM

 7:52 PM

 7:50 PM

 7:49 PM

 7:47 PM

 7:46 PM

 7:45 PM

 7:43 PM

 7:42 PM

 7:41 PM

 7:39 PM

 7:38 PM

 7:37 PM

 7:36 PM

 7:34 PM

 7:33 PM

 7:32 PM

 7:31 PM

 7:30 PM

 7:29 PM

 7:27 PM

 7:26 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:15 PM
8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
JAW 21
JAW 22
JAW 23
JAW 24
JAW 25
JAW 26
JAW 27
JAW 28
JAW 29
JAW 30
JAK 1
JAK 2
JAK 3
JAK 4
JAK 5
JAK 6
JAK 7
JAK 8
JAK 9
JAK 10
JAK 11
JAK 12
JAK 13
JAK 14
JAK 15
JAK 16
JAK 17
JAK 18
JAK 19
JAK 20

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Jumada Al-Awwal - Jumada Al-Akhirah 1448

NOVEMBER 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

11/1/2026

11/2/2026

11/3/2026

11/4/2026

11/5/2026

11/6/2026

11/7/2026

11/8/2026

11/9/2026

11/10/2026

11/11/2026

11/12/2026

11/13/2026

11/14/2026

11/15/2026

11/16/2026

11/17/2026

11/18/2026

11/19/2026

11/20/2026

11/21/2026

11/22/2026

11/23/2026

11/24/2026

11/25/2026

11/26/2026

11/27/2026

11/28/2026

11/29/2026

11/30/2026

5:20 AM
5:21 AM
5:22 AM
5:23 AM
5:24 AM
5:25 AM
5:26 AM
5:27 AM
5:28 AM
5:29 AM
5:30 AM
5:31 AM
5:32 AM
5:33 AM
5:34 AM
5:35 AM
5:36 AM
5:37 AM
5:38 AM
5:39 AM
5:40 AM
5:41 AM
5:42 AM
5:42 AM
5:43 AM
5:44 AM
5:45 AM
5:46 AM
5:47 AM
5:48 AM

5:45 AM
5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM
6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:35 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:38 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM

6:47 AM

6:48 AM

6:49 AM

6:51 AM

6:52 AM

6:53 AM

6:54 AM

6:55 AM

6:56 AM

6:57 AM

6:58 AM

6:59 AM

7:00 AM

7:01 AM

7:02 AM

7:04 AM

7:05 AM

7:06 AM

7:07 AM

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:55 AM

 11:56 AM

 11:56 AM

 11:56 AM

 11:56 AM

 11:56 AM

 11:56 AM

 11:57 AM

 11:57 AM

 11:57 AM

 11:57 AM

 11:57 AM

 11:58 AM

 11:58 AM

 11:58 AM

 11:59 AM

 11:59 AM

 11:59 AM

 12:00 PM

 12:00 PM

 12:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:46 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

2:44 PM

2:43 PM

2:42 PM

2:41 PM

2:41 PM

2:40 PM

2:39 PM

2:38 PM

2:38 PM

2:37 PM

2:36 PM

2:36 PM

2:35 PM

2:35 PM

2:34 PM

2:34 PM

2:33 PM

2:33 PM

2:33 PM

2:32 PM

2:32 PM

2:32 PM

2:31 PM

2:31 PM

2:31 PM

2:31 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:11 PM

5:10 PM

5:08 PM

5:07 PM

5:06 PM

5:05 PM

5:04 PM

5:03 PM

5:02 PM

5:01 PM

5:01 PM

5:00 PM

4:59 PM

4:58 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:56 PM

4:55 PM

4:55 PM

4:54 PM

4:53 PM

4:53 PM

4:52 PM

4:52 PM

4:51 PM

4:51 PM

4:51 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

5:18 PM

5:17 PM

5:15 PM

5:14 PM

5:13 PM

5:12 PM

5:11 PM

5:10 PM

5:09 PM

5:08 PM

5:08 PM

5:07 PM

5:06 PM

5:05 PM

5:04 PM

5:04 PM

5:03 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:01 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

6:25 PM

6:24 PM

6:23 PM

6:23 PM

6:22 PM

6:21 PM

6:20 PM

6:19 PM

6:18 PM

6:17 PM

6:17 PM

6:16 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:14 PM

6:13 PM

6:13 PM

6:12 PM

6:12 PM

6:11 PM

6:11 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:09 PM

6:09 PM

6:09 PM

6:09 PM

6:09 PM

6:08 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM



HIJRI GREG FAJRDAY IQAMAH SUNRISE DHUHR IQAMAH IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH IQAMAHISHAASR
JAK 21
JAK 22
JAK 23
JAK 24
JAK 25
JAK 26
JAK 27
JAK 28
JAK 29
RJB 1
RJB 2
RJB 3
RJB 4
RJB 5
RJB 6
RJB 7
RJB 8
RJB 9
RJB 10
RJB 11
RJB 12
RJB 13
RJB 14
RJB 15
RJB 16
RJB 17
RJB 18
RJB 19
RJB 20
RJB 21
RJB 22

Based on Fiqh Council of North America Methodology
Jumada Al-Akhirah - Rajab 1448

DECEMBER 2026 
PRAYER CALENDAR

12/1/2026

12/2/2026

12/3/2026

12/4/2026

12/5/2026

12/6/2026

12/7/2026

12/8/2026

12/9/2026

12/10/2026

12/11/2026

12/12/2026

12/13/2026

12/14/2026

12/15/2026

12/16/2026

12/17/2026

12/18/2026

12/19/2026

12/20/2026

12/21/2026

12/22/2026

12/23/2026

12/24/2026

12/25/2026

12/26/2026

12/27/2026

12/28/2026

12/29/2026

12/30/2026

12/31/2026

5:49 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
5:51 AM
5:52 AM
5:53 AM
5:54 AM
5:54 AM
5:55 AM
5:56 AM
5:57 AM
5:57 AM
5:58 AM
5:59 AM
5:59 AM
6:00 AM
6:01 AM
6:01 AM
6:02 AM
6:02 AM
6:03 AM
6:03 AM
6:04 AM
6:04 AM
6:05 AM
6:05 AM
6:05 AM
6:06 AM
6:06 AM
6:06 AM
6:07 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

 7:08 AM

 7:09 AM

 7:09 AM

 7:10 AM

 7:11 AM

 7:12 AM

 7:13 AM

 7:14 AM

 7:15 AM

 7:16 AM

 7:16 AM

 7:17 AM

 7:18 AM

 7:19 AM

 7:19 AM

 7:20 AM

 7:21 AM

 7:21 AM

 7:22 AM

 7:22 AM

 7:23 AM

 7:23 AM

 7:24 AM

 7:24 AM

 7:25 AM

 7:25 AM

 7:25 AM

 7:26 AM

 7:26 AM

 7:26 AM

 7:26 AM

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Prayer Timetable - All Dulles Area Muslim Society (ADAMS) Locations and Surrounding Areas

 12:01 PM

 12:01 PM

 12:01 PM

 12:02 PM

 12:02 PM

 12:03 PM

 12:03 PM

 12:03 PM

 12:04 PM

 12:04 PM

 12:05 PM

 12:05 PM

 12:06 PM

 12:06 PM

 12:07 PM

 12:07 PM

 12:08 PM

 12:08 PM

 12:09 PM

 12:09 PM

 12:10 PM

 12:10 PM

 12:11 PM

 12:11 PM

 12:12 PM

 12:12 PM

 12:13 PM

 12:13 PM

 12:14 PM

 12:14 PM

 12:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:31 PM

2:31 PM

2:31 PM

2:31 PM

2:32 PM

2:32 PM

2:32 PM

2:33 PM

2:33 PM

2:33 PM

2:34 PM

2:34 PM

2:35 PM

2:35 PM

2:36 PM

2:36 PM

2:37 PM

2:38 PM

2:38 PM

2:39 PM

2:40 PM

2:41 PM

2:41 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:15 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:49 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:51 PM

4:51 PM

4:51 PM

4:52 PM

4:52 PM

4:53 PM

4:53 PM

4:54 PM

4:55 PM

4:55 PM

4:56 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:58 PM

4:59 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:57 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:58 PM

4:59 PM

4:59 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:01 PM

5:02 PM

5:02 PM

5:03 PM

5:04 PM

5:04 PM

5:05 PM

5:06 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:08 PM

 6:09 PM

 6:09 PM

 6:09 PM

 6:09 PM

 6:10 PM

 6:10 PM

 6:10 PM

 6:11 PM

 6:11 PM

 6:12 PM

 6:12 PM

 6:12 PM

 6:13 PM

 6:14 PM

 6:14 PM

 6:15 PM

 6:15 PM

 6:16 PM

 6:17 PM

 6:17 PM

 6:18 PM

 6:19 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM


